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2025 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
D1A JAZZ

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY

KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF OREGON

TEXAS CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY

CRIMSONETTES DANCE AT INDIANA UNIVERSITY
BAYLOR UNIVERSITY

CLEMSON TIGER STRUT

91.26
91.16
89.92
88.56
86.82
85.94
85.04



