

## THE COLLEGE CLASSIC

## 2025 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP D1A JAZZ

PRELIMINARY RESULTS		
1	ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY	91.26
2	KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY	91.16
3	UNIVERSITY OF OREGON	89.92
4	TEXAS CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY	88.56
5	CRIMSONETTES DANCE AT INDIANA UNIVERSITY	86.82
6	BAYLOR UNIVERSITY	85.94
7	CLEMSON TIGER STRUT	85 <b>0</b> 4